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15. SVEEP Awareness Programme (Electoral Literacy Club) 
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ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-2025 

34. 

ACTIVITY NAME 

21. SVEEP Awareness Programme (Electoral Literacy Club) 
World Heritage Day 

Subject tours 
World Book Day 
Seminar on IPR 

35. 

Road Safety Week 
National youth Day 
National Voters Day 

Republic Day Celebration 
Martyr's Day 

World Wetlands Day (week celebration) 
National Women's Day 

IQAC Meet I 
AIDS Awareness Lecture 

NSS Camp /Cleanliness Drive 
International Women's Day 

Plantation Drive 

Library Book Stalking 
Viksit Bharat Activity 

World Day for Water 
Career Counseling Programme 

World TB Day 
World Health Day 

Picnic 

SVEEP Awareness Programme (Electoral Literacy Club) 
IQAC Meet II 

Plastic Waste Collection Drive 
No Tobacco Day 

World Environment Week 

World Population Day 
International Yoga Day 

International Day Against Drug Abuse 
Viksit Bharat Awareness 

Career Counselling Session 

Date 

10-16 January 2024 
12.01.24 

25.01.24 

26.01.24 

30.01.24 

02.02.24 

13.02.24 

19.02.24 

March 2024 

March 2024 

08.03.24 
March 2024 

March 2024 
March 2024 

March 2024 

March 2024 

March 2024 

March 2024 

April 2024 
April 2024 

April 2024 
April 2024 
April 2024 
April 2024 
April 2024 
April 2024 
May 2024 

May 2024 
May 2024 
June 2024 

June 2024 

June 2024 

June 2024 

June 2024 

July 2024 



36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 

45. 
46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 
50. 

51. 

53. 
54. 

55. 

S6. 
57. 

58. 
59. 
60. 
61. 

62. 

52. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday/Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations 

63. 
64. 

65. 

66. 
67. 

68. 
69. 

IQAC Meet III 
International Youth Day Celebration 
Independence Day Celebration Week 

Induction Programme 
Alumni Meet 

Litter Free Community Drive 
Cleanliness Drive 

NSS Induction/Orientation Programme 
NCC Induction/Orientation Programme 

Teachers Day 
Viksit Bharat Activity/Awareness 

International Literacy Day 
NSS Day 

World Tourism Day 
Faculty Development Programme 

National Voluntary Blood Donation Day 

World Mental Health Day 
National Level Conference 

Subject Study Tours 
Annual Day 

IQAC Meet IV 
National Education Day 
Cyber Awareness Day 

Digital Week Programme 
Constitution Day/Samvidhan Divas 

Coordihator IQAC 

Parent Teacher Meet 
World Aids Awareness Day 

Flag Day 
Dr. Ambedkkar Day 

Poshan Abhiyan Camp 
Girl Child Day 

Sports activities 
Red Ribbon Club Activities 

July 2024 
August 2024 
August 2024 
August 2024 
August 2024 
August 2024 
August 2024 

September 2024 
September 2024 
September 2024 
September 2024 
September 2024 
Septernber 2024 
September 2024 
September 2024 

October 2024 
October 2024 
October 2024 
October 2024 

October 2024 

October 2024 

November 2024 
November 2024 

November 2024 

November 2024 
November 2024 

November 2024 

December 2024 
December 2024 

December 2024 

December 2024 

December 2024 

As per annual calendar of Physical Education Department 
As per annual calendar of Red Ribbon Club 

Principal 
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