ACTIVITY CALENDER 2024-2025

S. No.	ACTIVITY NAME	Date
1.	Road Safety Week	10-16 January 2024
2.	National youth Day	12.01.24
3.	National Voters Day	25.01.24
4.	Republic Day Celebration	26.01.24
5.	Martyr's Day	30.01.24
6.	World Wetlands Day (week celebration)	02.02.24
7.	National Women's Day	13.02.24
8.	IQAC Meet I	19.02.24
9.	AIDS Awareness Lecture	March 2024
10.	NSS Camp /Cleanliness Drive	March 2024
11.	International Women's Day	08.03.24
12.	Plantation Drive	March 2024
13.	Library Book Stalking	March 2024
14.	Viksit Bharat Activity	March 2024
15.	SVEEP Awareness Programme (Electoral Literacy Club)	March 2024
16.	World Day for Water	March 2024
17.	Career Counseling Programme	March 2024
18.	World TB Day	March 2024
19.	World Health Day	April 2024
20.	Picnic	April 2024
21.	SVEEP Awareness Programme (Electoral Literacy Club)	April 2024
22.	World Heritage Day	April 2024
23.	Subject tours	April 2024
24.	World Book Day	April 2024
25.	Seminar on IPR	April 2024
26.	SVEEP Awareness Programme (Electoral Literacy Club)	April 2024
27.	IQAC Meet II	May 2024
28.	Plastic Waste Collection Drive	May 2024
29.	No Tobacco Day	May 2024
30.	World Environment Week	June 2024
31.	World Population Day	June 2024
32.	International Yoga Day	June 2024
33.	International Day Against Drug Abuse	June 2024
34.	Viksit Bharat Awareness	June 2024
35.	Career Counselling Session	July 2024

36.	IOAC Meet	III	
37.	IQAC Meet III		July 2024
38.	International Youth Day Celebration		August 2024
39.	Independence Day Celebration Week		August 2024 August 2024
40.	Alumni Me	Induction Programme Alumni Meet	
41.			August 2024
42.	Litter Free Community Drive Cleanliness Drive		August 2024
43.			August 2024
44.	NSS Induction/Orientation Programme		September 2024
45.	NCC Induction/Orientation Programme		September 2024
46.	Teachers Day		September 2024
47.	Viksit Bharat Activity/Awareness		September 2024
	International Literacy Day		September 2024
48.	NSS Day		September 2024
49.	World Tourism Day		September 2024
50.	Faculty Development Programme		September 2024
51.	National Voluntary Blood Donation Day		October 2024
52.	Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday/Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations		October 2024
53.	World Mental Health Day		October 2024
54.	National Level Conference		October 2024
55.	Subject Study Tours		October 2024
56.	Annual Day		October 2024
57.	IQAC Meet IV		November 2024
58.	National Education Day		November 2024
59.	Cyber Awareness Day		November 2024
60.	Digital Week Programme		November 2024
61.	Constitution Day/Samvidhan Divas		November 2024
62.	Parent Teacher Meet		November 2024
63.	World Aids Awareness Day		December 2024
64.	Flag Day		December 2024
65.	Dr. Ambedkkar Day		December 2024
66.	Poshan Abhiyan Camp		December 2024
67.	Girl Child Day		December 2024
68.	Sports activities	As per annual calendar of Ph	ysical Education Department
69.	Red Ribbon Club Activities	As per annual calendar of Red Ribbon Club	

Coordinator IOAC

Principal